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Instructor Home/Work Phone Cell Phone E-Mail Address

Highest

Degree

Earned

Notes

Voice

Ben Hinkie (903) 521-6349 benreidkinkie@gmail.com After School 

Dr. Chris Hollingsworth (325) 518-1881 christopher.hollingsworth@hsutx.edu DMA

Dr. Melody Rich (210) 296-1006 mrich@hsutx.edu DMA Office Studio

Maddison Schwarz (817) 729-8898 maddison.l.schwarz@gmail.com BM After School 

Piano

Dr. Ron Blevins (325) 232-6059 (214) 732-7535 blevins@blevinsenterprises.com DMA Home Studio

Cody Hutchenson (254) 488-0380 codyhutcheson96@yahoo.com

Sharla Van Cleave (325) 665-3057 sharvc@hotmail.com
MTNA Nationally Certified Teacher 

of Music

Instructor Home Phone Cell Phone E-Mail Address

Highest

Degree

Earned

Notes

Robert Colley (325) 829-2713 robert.colley31@gmail.com BM

Ashley Colley (325) 271-2711 ashleycolley16@gmail.com BA

Rick Hohmann (972) 613-1455 mr.rickhohmann@gmail.com MM

Melenaite Musonera (325) 236-1720 melemusonera@gmail.com BBA

Kaylie Shelton (214) 507-0602 kewalker02@gmail.com

Viola

Rick Hohmann (972) 613-1455 mr.rickhohmann@gmail.com MM

Cello

Molly Amlung (513) 417-4523 mollyontheshore@hotmail.com BFA

Rick Hohmann (972) 613-1455 mr.rickhohmann@gmail.com MM MS Students Only

Elizabeth Pullman (817) 614-7217 Elizabeth.G.Pullman@hsutx.edu

String Bass

Rick Hohmann (972) 613-1455 mr.rickhohmann@gmail.com MM MS Students Only

Piano

Dr. Ron Blevins (325) 232-6059 (214) 732-7535 blevins@blevinsenterprises.com DMA Home Studio

Cody Hutchenson (254) 488-0380 codyhutcheson96@yahoo.com

Sharla Van Cleave (325) 665-3057 sharvc@hotmail.com
MTNA Nationally Certified Teacher 

of Music

Instructor Home Phone Cell Phone E-Mail Address

Highest

Degree

Earned

Notes

Flute/Piccolo

Guy Gamble (325) 668-7596 guyg64@hotmail.com MM

Breanna Heinrich (719) 761-4783 heinrich.bre@gmail.com MSW

Michelle Kraemer (806) 773-8081 michelle.kraemer668@gmail.com BM

Dr. Karla Ordonez (281) 900-2920 ordonez.karla@mcm.edu DMA

Jenny Reece 677-1444, ext. 7290 jennifer.reece@abileneisd.org MM After School 

Meghan Starteri (817) 403-7273 mes14e@acu.edu

Oboe

Abigail Alford (956) 551-4369 ala14a@acu.edu BA

Taylor D'Anniballe (469) 667-6888 trdanni0629@gmail.com BM

Susie Rockett (817) 372-1830 susettarocketta@hotmail.com MM

Emma Tidwell (469) 203-5515 emma.tidwell@hsutx.edu

                            APPROVED VOCAL INSTRUCTORS

Violin

APPROVED ORCHESTRAL INSTRUCTORS

APPROVED BAND INSTRUCTORS
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Mary Cathryn Timpner (325) 733-7866 mary.timpner@abileneisd.org BA After School 

Instructor Home Phone Cell Phone E-Mail Address

Highest

Degree

Earned

Notes

Clarinet

Pearl Gonzales 677-1444, ext. 5759 pearl.gonzalesowens@abileneisd.org MM After School 

James Loera (956) 536-3504 HJL13a@acu.edu After School 

Mary Withers 677-1444, ext. 1753 mary.withers@abileneisd.org BM After School 

Bassoon

Dr. Janelle Ott (316) 990-7295 jaott1@gmail.com DMA

Mary Withers 677-1444, ext. 1753 mary.withers@abileneisd.org BM After School 

Saxophone

Guy Gamble (325) 668-7596 guyg64@hotmail.com MM

Mary Withers 677-1444, ext. 1753 mary.withers@abileneisd.org BM After School 

Trumpet

Dr. David Amlung (513) 335-2220 david@dramlung.com DM

Scott Horn (325) 660-1990 scotthorn92@yahoo.com BM, MEd

Horn

Dr. Brandon Houghtalen (678) 416-6488 brandon.houghtalen@acu.edu DMA ACU Studio

Cody Hutchenson (254) 488-0380 codyhutcheson96@yahoo.com

Marissa Lietz (830) 832-2363 mnl14b@acu.edu

Dr. Robert Tucker (325) 647-3734 robert.l.tucker@hsutx.edu PhD HSU Studio

Allison Whiddon (682) 365-5888 anw15g@acu.edu

Trombone

Dr. Jeff Cottrell (325) 370-7747 jcottrell@hsutx.edu DMA

Geoffrey Driggers (469) 865-4543 geoffrey.driggers@gmail.com BM After School

Clay Johnson 677-1444, ext. 7294 samuel.johnson@abileneisd.org MM After School

Paul Walker (325) 829-0602 walkerp1744@gmail.com BM After School

Euphonium

Dr. Jeff Cottrell (325) 370-7747 jcottrell@hsutx.edu DMA

Cody Drennan (325) 668-2202 ckdrennan13@gmail.com BEd After School - Craig Only

Clay Johnson 677-1444, ext. 7294 samuel.johnson@abileneisd.org MM After School

Paul Walker (325) 829-0602 walkerp1744@gmail.com BM After School

Tuba

Dr. Jeff Cottrell (325) 370-7747 jcottrell@hsutx.edu DMA

Cody Drennan (325) 668-2202 ckdrennan13@gmail.com BEd After School - Craig Only

Clay Johnson 677-1444, ext. 7294 samuel.johnson@abileneisd.org MM After School 

Percussion

Christina Hurlbut (214) 450-7073 christina.hurlbut@abileneisd.org MM After School 

Dr. Juan Mendoza (956) 763-2227 mendoza.juan@mcm.edu DMA

Patrick Stevenson 691-1000, ext. 1830 (608) 338-9367 patrick.stevenson@abileneisd.org MM After School 

Dr. Allen Teel (325) 665-1478 teela@acu.edu DMA Office Studio

Jazz Improvisation

Guy Gamble (325) 668-7596 guyg64@hotmail.com MM

Piano

Dr. Ron Blevins (325) 232-6059 (214) 732-7535 blevins@blevinsenterprises.com DMA Home Studio

Sharla Van Cleave (325) 665-3057 sharvc@hotmail.com
MTNA Nationally Certified Teacher 

of Music

APPROVED BAND INSTRUCTORS
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